

MMGSY (5c)

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

ਅੰਤਰ-ਰਾਸ਼ਟਰੀ ਦੇ 128

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

ਸ਼੍ਰੀ-ਸ਼੍ਰੀਨਿਵਾਸ ਚੌਧਰੀ ਆਗੂ

DIVISION

ਕਾਰਜ ਅਤੇ ਸਨ ਏਜੰਸੀ

ਵਿਭਾਗ - ਆਗੂ ਅੰਤਰ-ਰਾਸ਼ਟਰੀ

SUB-DIVISION

Ag No. 655B D/20-26 **MM No. 520**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 rd on A/c Bch					
Abstract of land					
Date of entry —				22/04/23	
Sta (1/2) clearing & grubbing road land					
UTMB P-32 —				0.858 HA	
@				511.33.76/m ² →	43872.00
Sta (2/1) Setty net working Bch					
NOTE					
UTMB P 32 —				2.450 ha	
@				132736.68/m ² →	80205.00
Sta (3/3) Excavation of sandstone on bed cutting					
UTMB P 32 —				37.50 m ³	
@				126.24/m ³ →	4734.00
Sta (4/4) Cost of subcutant with offpays					
by deposited					
UTMB P 32 —				22.50 m ³	
@				29.58/m ³ →	665.00
Sta (5/5) Excavation of sandstone on bed using hydraulic					
UTMB P 32 —				37.50 m ³	
@				74.16/m ³ →	2781.00
Sta (6/7) Cost of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
UTMB P 32 —				4513.43 m ³	
@				176.88/m ³ →	79824.00
Sta (7/8,13) Cost of granular sub-base					
by well graded m/s —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stn (23/19) Pto 2, Planting of Tree					
UTMS P-36 - 80 No					
				817.92 feet	65594.00
Stn (24/20) Makai 1/2 back of bar					
UTMS P-36 - 80 No					
				1566.34 feet	125307.00
Stn (25/6) Cost of embankment					
with approved m/s					
UTMS P-36 -					
(a) Land 1000 m/s				2194.68 m	
				175.22 p/m	375791.00
(b) Land 1000 m/s				2086.25 m	

				135.12 p/m	417014.00
					1575424.00
Add 12) cost			(+) B	1890502.00	
Add 17) 1/2 p/m			(+) M	157542.00	
Add 8) p/m			(+) M	—	
				B	17802291.00
less 10% below cost for Ag			(-) B	1780229.00	
				B	1,60,22062.00
less Barter layout UTMS P-36			(-) B	1,12,12,985.00	
Net Payable				B	48,09,077.00

Per
JF 22.4.23

S. S. S.
22/04/23
A. E.

Cap
22/04/23

Continuation